1	43 PRESENTED FOR RECEISING AND REPORT
En Contraction State State Excise Tay	91 JUL -5 P12:22 L.E. SPE REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH CO. N.C. $\frac{482}{124}$
Excise Tax	Recording Time, Book and Page
Tax Lot No.	
Verified by County	on the day of 19
by	
This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index	
This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index	NERAL WARRANTY DEED
NORTH CAROLINA GE	NERAL WARRANTY DEED
This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index NORTH CAROLINA GE THIS DEED made this 3rd day of July	NERAL WARRANTY DEED
Munston-Salem, NC. 27114 This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index NORTH CAROLINA GE THIS DEED made this 3rd day of July GRANTOR & E ASSOCIATES, a North Carolina General	NERAL WARRANTY DEED 
Munston-Salem, NG. 27114 This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index NORTH CAROLINA GE THIS DEED made this 3rd day of July GRANTOR & E ASSOCIATES, a North Carolina General	NERAL WARRANTY DEED 
This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index NORTH CAROLINA GE THIS DEED made this 3rd day of July GRANTOR & E ASSOCIATES, a North Carolina General Partnership	NERAL WARRANTY DEED 
This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index NORTH CAROLINA GE THIS DEED made this 3rd day of July GRANTOR & E ASSOCIATES, a North Carolina General Partnership Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if a	NERAL WARRANTY DEED 
This instrument was prepared by John T. Eagan, Jr Brief description for the Index NORTH CAROLINA GE THIS DEED made this 3rd day of . July GRANTOR & E ASSOCIATES, a North Carolina General Partnership Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if a The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein sha	NERAL WARRANTY DEED 
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if a The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neu WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable conside	NERAL WARRANTY DEED 
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if a The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neu WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable conside	NERAL WARRANTY DEED 

-----

1 - Fe

3

**ت**و.

7

description.

Nie Strang

Terri,

N.C. Bat Assoc Form No. 3 I 1976, Revised 1977. Printed by Agreement with the N.C. Bur Assoc -1981

12

ŝ

## BK1719 P2847

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in ......

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:

a) Real property taxes for the year 1991 and subsequent years.

b) Restrictive covenants and easements of record, if any.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal, or if corporate, has caused this instrument to be signed in its corporate name by its duly authorized officers and its seal to be hereunto affixed by authority of its Board of Directors, the day and year first above written. S & F ASSOCIATES = NorthS & E ASSOCIATES, a North Carolina General Partnership (SEAL) VIN0 (Corporate Name) By: INK .....(SEAL) John T. Eagan, Yr., Partner .....President BLACK ATTEST: SEAL) Mary M. Eagan, Paftner **USIS** -----Secretary (Corporate Seal) (SEAL) NORTH CAROLINA, Forsyth SEAL-STAMP \_\_\_\_ County. I, a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that JOHN T. EAGAN, JR., AND MARY OFFICIAL SEAL- EAGAN as Partners of S. & E. ASSOCIATES. N.C-General Partnershapntor, on behalf of said Partnership. Notary Public, North Carolina appeared before this and lodged the acknow COUNTY OF FORSYTH 91 GAYE W. MORGAN official stamp das My Commission Expires 🟑 3 an Notary Public My commission expires: County. NORTH CAROLINA. \_. SEAL-STAMP

My commission expires: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Notary Public

W. MORGAN, NP FORSYTH CO. NO is 'me certified to be correct. This instrument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time and in the Book and Page shown on the first page hereof. LE SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS FOR FORS 4774 COUNTY Bź.

N.C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 @ 1936, Revised 1977. -

POOLE PRINTING CO. INC. P.O. BOX 17375 RALEIGH N.C. 27619

z

Printed by Agreement with the N.C. But Assoc (1981